

1/4 - BASTRA KORMI TOLA PMGST ROAD TO MUSLIM TOLA
via KORIYAN

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mo - 9430626570

PMGST

अधीन काम फिमाद काम ग्रहस्थ

DIVISION

अधीन काम फिमाद काम अग्रस्थ

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No 2738

Agency: Deefa Developers Pvt Ltd

1st Year Maintenance Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

45

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A -	Maintenance of Road				
	from Bafana Kurmi to				
	Pangsy Road to muslim				
	tola via Kosiya in				
	Bairpatti Block.				
N/A -	Deeta Developers				
	Pvt Ltd. Unishali.				
D.O.S. -	25-05-2022				
A.D.O.C. -	28-12-2023				

Record entry

① Restoration of Rainwater with
Soil do-to-all Comp. job.

$$5 \times 4.5m \times 0.95m \times 0.25m = 5.34m^3$$

$$5 \times 7.2m \times 0.60m \times 0.30m = 6.48m^3$$

$$7 \times 9.5m \times 0.70m \times 0.30m = 13.96m^3$$

$$10 \times 8.4m \times 0.70m \times 0.25m = 15.75m^3$$

$$3 \times 7.25m \times 0.80m \times 0.25m = 13.05m^3$$

$$10 \times 5.60m \times 0.75m \times 0.20m = 8.40m^3$$

$$15 \times 3.7m \times 0.80m \times 0.30m = 13.32m^3$$

$$7 \times 7.8m \times 0.70m \times 0.30m = 11.47m^3$$

$$6 \times 7.00m \times 0.80m \times 0.30m = 10.08m^3$$

$$6 \times 6.1m \times 0.70m \times 0.25m = 6.40m^3$$

$$\text{Qty} = 104.25m^3$$

Estimate of Cost

① Restoration of Reinforce with
Soil do-do - all Comp. job.

~~Est~~ Vide T.M.B. P. No. - 45

$$Qty = 104.25 m^3$$

Cost @ Rs. 404.06/m³ ————— Rs. 42123.00

② Making up Berms stripping
excess Soil do-do - all Comp. job.

Vide T.M.B. P. No. - 46

$$Qty = 419.77 m^2$$

Cost @ Rs. 60.28/m² ————— Rs. 25304.00

③ Maintenance of Bitumen Mix Seal
Surfacing do-do - all Comp. job.

Vide T.M.B. P. No. - 4C

$$Qty = 33.76 m^2$$

Cost @ Rs. 266.72/m² ————— Rs. 9004.00

Continuation

Rs. 76431.00

